
 

 
 

Head Coach: Adam Llanez                           
Assistant Coach: Jerry Dominguez & Justin Ochoa      

Athletic Director: Andy Smith 

Principal: Jarrett Vickers  

Superintendent: Dr. Michelle Rinehart 

 

* District Game 

** Senior Night 

 

Date Day Varsity Site Time Date JV Site Time 

2/13/24 Tuesday 
Ft. Stockton 
(Scrimmage) 

A 7:00 2/13/24 
Ft. Stockton 
(Scrimmage) 

A 4:30 

2/16/24 Friday 
Monahans 

(Scrimmage) 
A 7:00 2/16/24 

Monahans 
(Scrimmage) 

A 4:30 

2/19/24 Monday Pecos H 7:00 2/19/24 Pecos H 4:30 

2/22 – 2/24 Thurs-Sat 
Comanche Tourney  

Ft. Stockton 
A TBD     

2/29-3/2 Thurs-Sat Seminole Tourney A TBD     

3/5/24 Tuesday Midland TLCA H 6:00     

3/8/24 Friday Eunice, NM A 7:00 3/7 -3/9 
Van Horn Classic 

Eunice, NM 
A 

TBD 
TBD 

3/12/24 Tuesday Monahans A 7:00 3/12/24 Monahans A 4:30 

3/19/24 Tuesday Crane* A 7:00 3/19/24 Crane A 4:30 

3/22/24 Friday Tornillo* A 4:30 3/22/24 Tornillo A TBD 

3/26/24 Tuesday Stanton* H 7:00 3/26/24 Stanton H 4:30 

3/28/24 Thursday Kermit* H 7:00 3/28/24 Kermit H 4:30 

4/2/24 Tuesday Presidio* H 7:00 4/2/24 Presidio H 4:30 

4/5/24 Friday Crane* H 7:00 4/5/24 Crane H 4:30 

4/9/24 Tuesday Tornillo** H 7:00 4/9/24 Tornillo H 4:30 

4/12/24 Friday Stanton* A 7:00 4/12/24 Stanton A 4:30 

4/19/24 Friday Kermit* A 7:00 4/19/24 Kermit A 4:30 

4/23/24 Tuesday Presidio* A 7:00 4/23/24 Presidio A 4:30 

4/26/24 Friday 
TBD/Playoff Seeding  

(If needed) 
   

 
 

  


